

CNR No: PBFGA10004412018

CIS No: CHA/9/2018

State of Punjab VS SANJU @ DIMPI etc.

Present: Sh. Harpreet Singh APP for the state.

Accused on bail with Sh AS Aulakh Advocate

NBWs of arrest issued to HC Shamsher Singh received back unserved. His presence be again procured through NBWs of arrest for 29.11.22. Remaining Pws be also summoned for date fixed.

Date of order: 21.11.2022

*J.Kaushal*

(Rajandeep Kaur Billing)

CJ(JD)/JMIC/Amloh

UID No.PB0580