

Present: Addl. P.P for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

No PW is present or served. Let, Investigating Officer & recovery witness be again summoned for 24.04.2023.

Order Dated:31.03.2023
(J.S.St.Gr-III)

(Jaspreet Kaur Simak)
CJJD- cum-JMIC, Tarn Taran
UID No.PB0401